European Amateur Cup (Amateur)

Lille, Belgium

07 May 2017, Junior Colts 2014-2016 -

Novice
Position Horse
1st Name: Leonardo JJ

Colour: Grey
Owner:

2nd Name: Belloren
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Score
618

606

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

| U
]
+
2

F.A. B.V. R.H.

Harmony 90.00
between handler
and horse

Harmony 70.00
between handler
and horse

90.00
90.00
89.00
78.00
90.00
85.00

84.00

90.00
89.00
90.00
78.00
89.00
83.00

84.00

91.00
91.00
90.00
80.00
91.00
89.00

89.00

F.A. B.V. R.H.

90.00
89.00
89.00
84.00
94.00
88.00

90.00



3rd Name: A Q'Indian 605.33
Goal
Colour: Pinto
Owner:

88.00 88.00 89.00
LT 20.00 88.00 90.00
EEERET I 00.00 88.00 90.00
B 77.00 77.00 82.00
L 59.00 89.00 90.00

Harmony 85.00 84.00 89.00
between handler
and horse

STl 0.00 53.00 90.00

AT
92.00 90.00 92.00
90.00 90.00 90.00
89.00 89.00 90.00
72.00 79.00 80.00
MS&OO 86.00 88.00

Harmony 80.00 85.00 89.00
between handler
and horse

Sl 0.00 56.00 90.00

Type 90.00 89.00 89.00
91.00 89.00 89.00
87.00 87.00 89.00
77.00 76.00 81.00
m90.00 87.00 93.00

Harmony 77.00 85.00 90.00
between handler
and horse

80.00 83.00 90.00

4th Name: VDB 605.33
Kanz'anova
Colour: Bay
Owner:

5th Name: Bel Padash 603
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:



6th Name: Joarah 596.33
Emperor
Colour: Bay
Owner:

LT 20.00 88.00 90.00
LT o1.00 89.00 89.00
LRI 90.00 88.00 86.00
B 75.00 76.00 78.00
mgz.oo 87.00 80.00

Harmony 82.00 84.00 82.00
between handler
and horse

Sl 5 00 55.00 62.00

AT
90.00 88.00 89.00
90.00 89.00 88.00
85.00 88.00 88.00
75.00 78.00 79.00
MSTOO 85.00 79.00

Harmony 72.00 81.00 78.00
between handler
and horse

Sl 72,00 50.00 60.00

F.A. B.V. R.H.

Type 82.00 87.00 90.00

82.00 88.00 87.00
80.00 89.00 88.00
75.00 76.00 85.00
m82.00 85.00 79.00

Harmony 82.00 80.00 75.00
between handler
and horse

oS 7200 54.00 72.00

9th Name: HB Khayiri o No detailed scorecard available
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

7th Name: Al Abhar 580.33
Colour: Bay
Owner:

8th Name: Catan 573.33
Colour: Pinto
Owner:



10th Name: Ero's Rolexx
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Judges

F.A. = Frances Atkinson, GB
B.V. 1 Bertrand Valette, FR
R.H. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

No detailed scorecard available



	European Amateur Cup (Amateur)
	Judges


