## European Amateur Cup (Amateur)



Lille, Belgium
07 May 2017, Junior Colts 2014-2016 -

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: <b>Leonardo</b>	618	F.	.A.	B.V.	R.H.
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner:		<b>Type</b> 93	3.00 9	90.00	91.00
			Head & Neck 93	3.00 9	90.00	91.00
			Body & topline 92	2.00 8	39.00	90.00
			Legs 77	.00 7	78.00	80.00
			Movement 92	2.00 9	90.00	91.00
			Harmony 90 between handler and horse	0.00 8	35.00	89.00
			Presentation 90	0.00 8	34.00	89.00
2nd	Name: Belloren	606	F.	.A.	B.V.	R.H.
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:		<b>Type</b> 92	2.00 9	90.00	90.00
			Head & Neck 92	2.00 8	39.00	89.00
			Body & topline 90	0.00 9	90.00	89.00
				).00 7	78.00	84.00
		Movement	Movement 92	2.00 8	39.00	94.00
			Harmony 70 between handler and horse	).00 8	33.00	88.00
			Presentation 75	3.00	34.00	90.00

3rd	Name: A Q'Indian Goal Colour: Pinto Owner:	605.33		F.A.	B.V.	R.H.
			Туре	88.00	88.00	89.00
			Head & Neck	90.00	88.00	90.00
			Body & topline	90.00	88.00	90.00
			Legs	77.00	77.00	82.00
			Movement	89.00	89.00	90.00
			Harmony between handler and horse	85.00	84.00	89.00
			Presentation	80.00	83.00	90.00
4th	Name: VDB Kanz'anova Colour: Bay Owner:	605.33		F.A.	B.V.	R.H.
			Туре	92.00	90.00	92.00
			Head & Neck	90.00	90.00	90.00
			Body & topline	89.00	89.00	90.00
			Legs	72.00	79.00	80.00
			Movement	89.00	86.00	88.00
			Harmony between handler and horse	80.00	85.00	89.00
			Presentation	80.00	86.00	90.00
5th	Name: <b>Bel Padash</b> Colour: <b>Chestnut</b> Owner:	603		F.A.	B.V.	R.H.
			Туре	90.00	89.00	89.00
			Head & Neck	91.00	89.00	89.00
			Body & topline	87.00	87.00	89.00
			Legs	77.00	76.00	81.00
			Movement	90.00	87.00	93.00
			Harmony between handler and horse	77.00	85.00	90.00
			Presentation	80.00	83.00	90.00

6th	Name: <b>Joarah</b>	596.33	F.A.	B.V.	R.F
	Emperor Colour: Bay		<b>Type</b> 90.00	88.00	90.
	Owner:		<b>Head &amp; Neck</b> 91.00	89.00	89.
			Body & topline 90.00	88.00	86.
			<b>Legs</b> 75.00	76.00	78.
			Movement 92.00	87.00	80.
			Harmony 82.00 between handler and horse	84.00	82.
			<b>Presentation</b> 85.00	85.00	82.
th	Name: <b>Al Abhar</b> Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:	580.33	F.A.	B.V.	R.I
			<b>Type</b> 90.00	88.00	89.
			<b>Head &amp; Neck</b> 90.00	89.00	88.
			Body & topline 85.00	88.00	88.
			<b>Legs</b> 75.00	78.00	79.
			Movement 87.00	85.00	79.
			Harmony 72.00 between handler and horse	81.00	78.
			<b>Presentation</b> 72.00	80.00	80.
8th	Name: <b>Catan</b> Colour: <b>Pinto</b>	573.33	F.A.	B.V.	R.I
	Owner:		<b>Type</b> 82.00	87.00	90.
			<b>Head &amp; Neck</b> 82.00	88.00	87.
			Body & topline 80.00	89.00	88.
			<b>Legs</b> 75.00	76.00	85.
			Movement 82.00	85.00	79.
			Harmony 82.00 between handler and horse	80.00	75.
			Presentation 72.00	84.00	

9th

Name: **HB Khayiri** 

Colour: Chestnut

Owner:

0

No detailed scorecard available

10th Name: **Ero's Rolexx** 

Colour: Chestnut

Owner:

0

No detailed scorecard available

## Judges

**F.A. ■** Frances Atkinson, GB

**B.V.** Bertrand Valette, FR

R.H. = Robbie den Hartog, NL